DESCRIPTION
The TM201 series comprising single and multiple
output models for 150 to 200 watts of continuous
output power is specially designed for dental and
medical applications. They operate at 90 to
264VAC input voltage without the need of a
selector strap. All auxiliary outputs are with
magnetic amplifier linear regulator to keep

Cooling: 10.8 CFM forced air provided on “C”
version; 25 CFM forced air to be
provided for U-bracket version by
user.
90µA max .  @ 115VAC,  60Hz
150µA max .  @ 230VAC,  50Hz
RoHS
TRUMPower   150- 200 WATT MEDICAL POWER SUPPLIES
Tumbler Technologies + TRUMPower
3350 Scott Blvd., Bldg. 13, Santa Clara, California 95054, USA
Phone: 408-988-6616 ● Fax: 408-988-6622 ● email: sales@trumpower.com ● Website: www.TRUMPower.com
OUTPUT VOLTAGE/CURRENT RATING CHART
   Maximum
 Output #1 Output #2 Output #3 Output #4 Output
Product No. Vnom. Imin. Imax. Tol. Vnom. Imin. Imax. Tol. Vnom. Imin. Imax. Tol. Vnom. Imin. Imax. Tol. Power
TM201-S5.1 5.1V 3.0A 35A 2% (N/A) (N/A) (N/A) 175W
TM201-S3.3 3.3V 3.0A 46A 3% (N/A) (N/A) (N/A) 150W
TM201-S12 12V 1.2A 16.7A 2% (N/A) (N/A) (N/A) 200W
TM201-S15 15V 1.0A 13.4A 2% (N/A) (N/A) (N/A) 200W
TM201-S24 24V 0.6A 8.4A 2% (N/A) (N/A) (N/A) 200W
TM201-S30 30V 0.5A 6.7A 2% (N/A) (N/A) (N/A) 200W
TM201-S48 48V 0.5A 4.2A 2% (N/A) (N/A) (N/A) 200W
TM201-D23 +5.1V 3.0A 30A 2% +12V 0A 8A 4% (N/A)   (N/A) 200W
TM201-D24 +5.1V 3.0A 30A 2% +15V 0A 6A 4% (N/A)   (N/A) 200W
TM201-D25 +5.1V 3.0A 30A 2% +24V 0A 4A 4% (N/A)   (N/A) 200W
TM201-D27 +12V 1.0A 8.7A 2% +24V 0A 4A 4% (N/A)   (N/A) 200W
TM201-T30 +5.1V 3.0A 30A 2% +12V 0A 8A 4% -5V 0A 6A 4%   (N/A) 200W
TM201-T31 +5.1V 3.0A 30A 2% +12V 0A 8A 4% -12V 0A 4A 4%   (N/A) 200W
TM201-T32 +5.1V 3.0A 30A 2% +15V 0A 6A 4% -15V 0A 4A 4%   (N/A) 200W
TM201-T33 +5.1V 3.0A 30A 2% +15V 0A 6A 4% -12V 0A 4A 4%   (N/A) 200W
TM201-T36 +5.1V 3.0A 30A 2% +12V 0A 8A 4% 24V 0A 4A 4%   (N/A) 200W
TM201-Q40 +5.1V 3.0A 30A 2% +12V 0A 8A 4% -12V 0A 4A 4%  5V 0A 6A 4% 200W
TM201-Q41 +5.1V 3.0A 30A 2% +15V 0A 6A 4% -15V 0A 4A 4% 24V 0A 4A 4% 200W
TM201-Q42 +5.1V 3.0A 30A 2% +12V 0A 8A 4% -12V 0A 4A 4% 12V 0A 4A 4% 200W
TM201-Q44 +5.1V 3.0A 30A 2% +12V 0A 8A 4% -15V 0A 4A 4% 15V 0A 4A 4% 200W
TM201-Q45 +5.1V 3.0A 30A 2% +12V 0A 8A 4% -12V 0A 4A 4% 24V 0A 4A 4% 200W
TM201-Q403 +3.3V 3.0A 30A 3% +5.1V 0A 8A 4% -12V 0A 4A 4% 12V 0A 4A 4% 175W
NOTES: 1. Add suffix “C” for enclosed format with option fan control, e.g. TM201-Q45C.
 2.  Peak current is 12A on +12V, 9A on +15V and 6A on +24V.
 3.  Output #4 is floating. It can be connected externally for positive or negative output.